TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
TRADITIONAL 10 MONTH CALENDAR

2016-2017
DAYS AND DATES EXPLANATION
August 2016
Monday, August 15, 2016 First Day for K-12" Grade Students
September 2016
Monday, September 5, 2016 No School/Labor Day
October 2016

Monday, October 10, 2016

No School/ Columbus Day/Teacher Workday

Monday, October 10, 2016

End of the First Grading Period

Friday, October 14, 2016

No School/Teacher Workday/Report Cards Due

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

First Grading Period Report Cards Dispersed

November 2016

Tuesday, November 8, 2016

No School/Teacher Workday

Friday, November 11, 2016

No School/Veteran’s Day

Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25,2016

No School/Fall Break

December 2016

Friday, December 16, 2016

End of the Second Grading Period

Monday-Friday, December 19-30, 2016

No School/Winter Break

January 2016

Monday-Tuesday, January 2-3, 2017

No School/Winter Break

Tuesday, January 3, 2017

Report Cards Due/Teacher Work Day

Friday, January 6, 2017

Second Grading Period Report Cards Dispersed

Monday, January 16, 2017

No School/Holiday/Martin Luther King Day

Monday, January 30, 2017

No School/Teacher Workday

February 2017

Monday, February 20, 2017

No School/Teacher Workday/Presidents” Day

March 2017

Friday, March 10, 2017

End of the Third Grading Period

Monday, March 13, 2017

No School/Teacher Workday/Report Cards Due

Friday, March 17, 2017

Third Grading Period Report Cards Dispersed

April 2017

Thursday, April 13, 2017

Field Day

Friday-Friday, April 14-21, 2017

No School/Spring Break

Friday, April 28, 2017

No School (Kinders & 1¥ Grade Only) Beginners Day

May 2017

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Senior Graduation (Tentative)

Thursday, May 25, 2017 Promotion Services (Tentative)
Thursday, May 25, 2017 Last Day for Students/End of Fourth Grading Period
June 2017

Friday, June 3, 2017 Report Cards Due

Friday, June 9, 2017 K-12" Grade Final Report Cards Mailed




